CERRO'COSU

Age n d a COMMUMNITY COLLEGE

Committee Name: Professional Development
Date: Wednesday 18, 2019

Time: 3:00 - 4:30

Location: MB 350B

1.

2.

10.

11.

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes and Action Items
Review Purpose and Composition
Note to self: Resa has a time conflict during our scheduled meeting times
Review 19-20 Goals
Cornerstone
Flex Survey - IR
Classified PD Survey — Jessica K
Future Agenda Items

Future Meeting Dates

October 16, 2019 3:00 — 4:30 p.m. | MB350B
November 20, 2019 3:00 — 4:30 p.m. | MB350B

December 4, 2019 3:00 — 4:30 p.m. | MB350B

Adjournment

Meeting Chair: Corey Marvin
Recorder: Stephanie Brantley
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